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‘ SERAL_NUMBER L7 4INYYWWDO0OD 10 meter—tenem /3\ ‘
Am PN 11-2835695—-0 _ Xxxxxxxxxx{ ORDER NUMBER
LABEL 1
SERIAL NUMBER:
F74IN: Manufacturing
Location Code (INDIA)
YY: Year
‘ WW: Fiscal Week I I
D: Day of the | |
NOTES: SORES sl mmbor LABEL 2
‘ 1 MAX. CONNECTOR ATTENUATION 0.3dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm ‘
ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3—4 INSERTION METHOD B
2 MIN. RETURN LOSS 50 dB, IN MATED CONDITION '; a‘igy& T.?ABECB;E SFIBER, SINGLE MODE G657A2, LSZH, BLACK g
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm 1_| CABLE BRANCHING DEVICE, 6C 4
/5 INFORMATION ON LABEL, SEE DETAIL FOR EXAMPLE. L | FLEXIBLE PROTECTION TUBE, LSZH, BLACK 3
$2—-2.5mm
4 CABLE INFORMATION: 72 [ MARKER LABEL 1 >
—CORE DIAMETER: 9/125um 6 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, SINGLE MODE, BLUE 1
Description ltem
~OUTER JACKET DIAVETER: 95.8MM 3?{,\3 DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™& 20nov2020
A —OUTER JACKET COLOUR: BLACK _SIDDHARTH SINGH ‘E TE Connectivity N
—OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH DIMENSIONS: N e T
—CABLE ATTENUATION:0.4dB/km @1310 nm OR 0.3dB/km @1550 nm ppe = - PRODUCT SPEC FOSM 8F LC DUfLEX*LC DUPLEX
—UL1666 & CPR: Dca—s2,d1,a1 COMPLIANCE @Eéitﬁ te TrLGATON SFES -
& THE TRANS‘T‘ON DEV‘CE MEETS ‘P67 AN:\;E + - _ SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — Az 00779(C=2835695 -
CUSTOMER DRAWING [ \rs [ 1 w0 [P A

1471-9 (1/15)



[ 4 2 ‘ 1 ]
©_ - TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved. REVISIONS
‘ Pl LTR ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ DATE ‘ DWN ‘ APVD ‘
|—‘SEESHEETW ‘ - ‘—‘7
‘ LENGTH "L” IN MM TOLERANCE
L < 50000 1% b
‘ b L > 50000 1%
PART NUMBER /3\ DESCRIPTION /3\ LENGTH (Meters) |REMARKS
1-2835695-0 FOSM_6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,10m 10%0.10
2—2835695-0 FOSM 6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,20m 2040.20
3-2835695-0 FOSM 6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,30m 3040.30
‘ 5-2835695—0 FOSM 6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,50m 5040.50
7—2835695—0 FOSM_6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,70m 70%0.70
9-2835695—9 FOSM 6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,100m 100£1.0
‘447 9-2835695—8 FOSM 6F LC DUPLEX—LC DUPLEX,150m 150+1.5 e
9-2835695—-6 FOSM 6F LC DUPLEX-LC DUPLEX,250m 250+2.5
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by TE Connectivity manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :
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https://www.x-on.com.au/category/wire-cable/fibre-optic/fibre-optic-cable-assemblies
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/teconnectivity
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7210029
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/concord/7601518
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/fa0439050m72lcn
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vred
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vyellow
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/carlisleinterconnecttechnologies/136366005208
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/20615297
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/166931820
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/17548981
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/210556
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fxbscsce2lm002
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/3000005
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/3210532
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vred
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vyellow
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920116
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1062847000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920115
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920118
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920119
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8210075
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21235242
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21235241
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1063864447
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bbsmartworx/dfsmscsc2m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21239094
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21239098
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1062730629
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21250461
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28212363
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213102
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213103
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213134
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fx2erlnlnsnm05
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062074
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf901200394
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf901200394
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062071
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062075
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062072
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/conec/17300310100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28212362
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213131
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/gfcfcs0020dxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/gfcfcs0020dxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/ge2ae2as0030sxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/956322502214
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/fa04474
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1083665

